

T.A- 01 / 2019

Present: Smt. Nabanita Ray
(WB01137)

21
30.05.2023

Today stands for S/R and A/D.

Appellant files hazira.

No S/R and A/D is received.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps in respect of the Respondents.

Fix on **20.07.2023** for taking fresh steps in respect of the Respondents.

District Judge

North 24 Parganas